nanje
Nas
ktivira

URNIK

v ZNA

§ /, Ljudska Univerza
Ul Skofja Loka

SLOVENSCINA ZA PRISELJENKE

9.00-11.15
Kapucinski trg 8, Skofja Loka

NoukswhRE

© 0

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

petek, 13. 9.
petek, 20. 9.
petek, 27. 9.
petek, 4. 10.

petek, 11. 10.
petek, 18. 10.
petek, 25. 10.

petek, 1. 11.
petek, 8. 11.

petek, 15. 11.
petek, 22. 11.
petek, 29. 11.

petek, 6. 12.

petek, 13. 12.
petek, 20. 12.
petek, 27. 12.

petek, 3. 1.

petek, 10. 1.
petek, 17. 1.
petek, 24. 1.

ni pouka (praznik)

ni pouka
ni pouka

9.00-10.30

L

Sofinancira
Evropska unija



